
August 6, 2016 

INDIVIDUALS  

             CLASS                                                SWIM        T-1         BIKE        T-2         RUN        TOTAL     

  ID#  PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                            TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME         TIME 

 

   46     1       Josh Beck, 38, Carlisle, PA                    15:30          54       37:11          53       16:53      1:11:20 

  120     2       Jurgen Prandtner, 51, Carlisle, PA             14:57          59       44:24          20       19:41      1:20:19 

   72     3       Eli Cornblath, 23, Philadelphia, PA            11:15        1:44       47:28        1:01       19:23      1:20:50 

  119     4    1  Scott Baldwin, 35, Carlisle, PA                16:26          41       43:21          29       20:31      1:21:26 

  122     5    1  Davin Alleman, 41, Carlisle, PA                18:20          43       41:15          24       21:59      1:22:39 

   63     6    2  C Fred Joslyn, 32, Mount Holly Sprin, PA       15:48          55       50:13        1:57       14:35      1:23:25 

  121     7    1  Drew Stoken, 59, Carlisle, PA                  16:04          39       44:51        1:12       21:10      1:23:55 

   39     8    3  Dan Doyle, 36, Boiling Springs, PA             15:46          50       48:28          32       20:37      1:26:11 

  118     9    4  Chris Monasmith, 34, Carlisle, PA              17:01        1:04       48:58          23       21:02      1:28:26 

   94    10    2  Chad Clancy, 48, Boiling Springs, PA           14:00        1:57       48:33        1:08       24:04      1:29:40 

   37    11    1  Austin Cassel, 20, Hummelstown, PA             13:33        2:10       52:35          32       21:51      1:30:37 

  114    12       Christine Grice, 46*, Dillsburg, PA            16:48        1:00       50:28          46       23:23      1:32:23 

  107    13    5  Brett Garman, 38, Boiling Springs, PA          17:26        1:06       48:18          40       26:17      1:33:45 

   69    14    6  Kyle Letner, 37, Dillsburg, PA                 21:22        1:29       47:08        1:18       24:27      1:35:42 

   62    15       Jeanna Dippel, 28*, Carlisle, PA               16:04        1:15       52:58        1:11       24:50      1:36:16 

   19    16    2  Jake Ballentine, 19, Carlisle, PA              18:21        2:09       54:39          27       20:55      1:36:30 

  109    17       Eliza Gross, 31*, Lemoyne, PA                  17:07          41       54:41          37       23:33      1:36:37 

   65    18    7  Michael Dickinson, 39, Tunkhannock, PA         19:41        1:18       49:06        1:27       25:59      1:37:28 

   93    19    1  Zoe Metro, 41*, Boiling Springs, PA            20:09        1:27       51:21          41       25:15      1:38:51 

  117    20    3  Steve Peddicord, 49, Mount Holly Sprin, PA     16:42        1:47       51:03          43       28:45      1:38:58 

   38    21    1  Loren Gifford, 32*, Enola, PA                  15:02        2:02       55:21          59       26:24      1:39:46 

   90    22    4  Christopher Still, 42, Dillsburg, PA           20:05        1:36       51:46        1:17       26:09      1:40:51 

   49    23    2  John Campbell, 51, Towson, MD                  15:43        1:58       53:54        1:24       27:57      1:40:54 

   95    24    5  Mike Foreman, 49, Carlisle, PA                 17:30        2:21       54:07        1:31       26:02      1:41:30 

  106    25    3  Julian Procope, 52, Harrisburg, PA             16:05        1:50       57:24        1:02       25:33      1:41:52 

    9    26    2  Erin Brenner, 33*, Boiling Springs, PA         17:07        1:09       55:36          41       27:38      1:42:08 

  100    27    6  Andy Stauffer, 48, Hanover, PA                 18:00        2:14       55:33        1:53       24:59      1:42:37 

    8    28    3  Sally Brossman, 32*, Mechanicsburg, PA         17:41        2:11       57:45        1:15       25:07      1:43:58 

   96    29    2  Kathryn Newton, 44*, Mechanicsburg, PA         23:16        1:17       52:15          53       27:07      1:44:46 

   89    30    8  Scott Oburn, 30, Carlisle, PA                  24:38        1:17       51:22          29       27:23      1:45:07 

   99    31    7  Thorsten Alme, 49, Carlisle, PA                20:58        1:54       54:34          41       27:03      1:45:08 

   36    32    4  Julia Paladina, 37*, New Cumberland, PA        21:19        2:40       54:44        1:44       25:56      1:46:21 

   88    33    8  Jeffrey Goodman, 43, Ephrata, PA               18:09        2:03       57:38        1:10       27:28      1:46:26 

   74    34    3  Jill Robertson, 43*, Hummelstown, PA           18:19        2:12       55:58          48       29:37      1:46:52 

   98    35    4  Michael Rusli, 63, Hummelstown, PA             17:45        2:09       58:47        1:15       27:23      1:47:17 

   82    36    1  Danika Baer, 28*, Camp Hill, PA                18:46        3:55       56:11        2:25       26:47      1:48:02 

  101    37    9  Alex Gundling, 31, Tunkhannock, PA             16:40        2:38       57:31        1:23       30:10      1:48:20 

   78    38    5  Brad Wood, 64, Boiling Springs, PA             23:40        1:50       53:53        1:23       27:36      1:48:21 

  110    39    6  Nicholas Mistishen, 54, Harrisburg, PA         19:37        1:20       59:27        1:06       27:04      1:48:31 

   32    40    5  Erin Pittman, 36*, Carlisle, PA                16:46        2:51       59:07          18       30:09      1:49:09 

   91    41    2  Anne Hoffman, 28*, Mechanicsburg, PA           18:23        1:27     1:01:38          16       28:04      1:49:46 

   86    42    7  Joe Lynch, 53, Gettysburg, PA                  15:51        2:48       55:40        2:51       32:49      1:49:57 

   97    43    1  Donna Roth, 50*, Mechanicsburg, PA             19:00        1:22       57:38        1:02       31:02      1:50:03 

   71    44    3  Graham Westbrook, 23, Carlisle, PA             16:54        3:15       59:53        3:14       26:51      1:50:05 

    7    45    6  Rose Pallotta, 38*, Carlisle, PA               21:53        2:26     1:00:37          46       24:34      1:50:15 

   45    46    9  Michael Butler, 45, Mechanicsburg, PA          23:12        2:25       59:31        1:33       23:41      1:50:20 

   60    47   10  Brian Lobel, 47, Camp Hill, PA                 20:26        2:31       55:00          17       32:28      1:50:40 

   77    48    2  Cheryl Thompson, 56*, Wrightsville, PA         19:54        1:21       57:02        1:19       31:27      1:51:01 

   79    49    8  Michael Percherke, 55, Enola, PA               22:27        2:18       55:28          50       31:03      1:52:06 

   87    50   11  Craig Malesic, 40, Harrisburg, PA              16:32        1:36       59:08          53       34:42      1:52:49 

   54    51   12  Anil Reddy, 45, Garnet Valley, PA              26:27        4:32     1:05:54        1:01       15:02      1:52:54 

   27    52   13  Richard Kline, 44, Shippensburg, PA            23:56        3:19       55:29        1:18       28:54      1:52:55 

   84    53    9  Philip Roberts, 57, Dallastown, PA             18:48        2:06     1:01:44          27       29:54      1:52:56 

    6    54    4  Linda Reilly, 40*, Carlisle, PA                27:46        1:26       59:34        1:08       23:58      1:53:50 



   12    55   10  Gregory Pisch, 35, Mechanicsburg, PA           23:02        2:20       57:59        1:48       28:57      1:54:03 

  104    56    5  Connie Strayer, 46*, Boiling Springs, PA       20:41        1:18       59:59        1:02       31:06      1:54:04 

   67    57   10  Matthew London, 55, Lancaster, PA              23:33        3:56     1:00:16        2:42       23:45      1:54:10 

   33    58    4  Eric Love, 26, Carlisle, PA                    26:30        2:19       57:42        1:40       26:23      1:54:32 

   14    59   11  Charles Goodzinski, 51, Harmony, PA            23:50        3:35       58:02        1:03       28:15      1:54:43 

   31    60   14  Eric Shoemaker, 42, Boiling Springs, PA        27:32        2:53       57:56          55       25:31      1:54:44 

   24    61    3  Karyn Deluca, 28*, Mechanicsburg, PA           15:26        2:12     1:05:08          59       31:11      1:54:53 

   40    62   12  Robert McDonald, 55, Etters, PA                20:46        3:14       58:44        1:45       30:38      1:55:05 

  102    63   15  Chris Donovan, 47, Hanover, PA                 20:48        3:52     1:00:59        1:37       28:03      1:55:17 

   75    64   16  Mike Panasuck, 45, Dillsburg, PA               22:25        2:12       57:41          49       32:24      1:55:28 

   83    65    4  Kelly Roberts, 28*, Carlisle, PA               17:27        3:47     1:04:18          56       29:42      1:56:08 

   23    66    5  Matthew Hench, 21, Boiling Springs, PA         26:27        2:47     1:00:51          33       25:49      1:56:25 

   58    67    5  HopeAnn Dudek, 26*, Mechanicsburg, PA          16:37        4:38     1:05:54          55       29:00      1:57:03 

  111    68    6  Anja Prandtner, 19*, Carlisle, PA              17:47        1:09     1:08:08          29       29:38      1:57:09 

   35    69    6  Erin Rose, 40*, Carlisle, PA                   23:16        3:58     1:04:21        2:12       25:21      1:59:06 

   47    70    7  Michelle Howe, 48*, Dillsburg, PA              26:47        2:06     1:02:29          31       27:17      1:59:09 

   64    71   13  Joseph Sullivan, 54, Carlisle, PA              34:25        6:12       52:47        2:40       24:24      2:00:26 

   55    72   17  Michael Sadowski, 41, Lemoyne, PA              22:18        2:37     1:11:03          38       24:13      2:00:47 

   26    73   18  Steven Salters, 44, Tunkhannock, PA            23:25        1:58     1:02:56          35       32:10      2:01:02 

   59    74    8  Jennifer Dusart, 41*, Mechanicsburg, PA        17:29        2:51     1:03:25        1:56       36:58      2:02:38 

   92    75    7  Kait Moorhead, 28*, Dillsburg, PA              18:00        2:16     1:14:27          22       27:47      2:02:51 

   16    76    9  Annie Olives, 42*, Harrisburg, PA              20:02        2:50     1:09:00          50       33:02      2:05:41 

   17    77    8  Moriah Hough, 21*, Fairfax Station, VA         20:55        2:43     1:07:21          49       34:32      2:06:18 

   34    78    3  Linda Beck, 52*, Harrisburg, PA                27:49        1:30     1:08:09          41       28:24      2:06:30 

   29    79    6  Ben Chambers, 26, Lansdale, PA                 21:20        3:35     1:07:41        1:12       33:42      2:07:28 

   28    80   10  Angelica Ried, 40*, Mechanicsburg, PA          26:54        1:47     1:08:16          25       30:49      2:08:09 

   85    81    9  Alyssa Baer, 29*, Carlisle, PA                 15:56        3:17     1:10:25        1:18       38:58      2:09:52 

   61    82    4  Julianne Baltozer, 58*, Mechanicsburg, PA      18:13        3:50     1:05:53        1:32       41:29      2:10:56 

   44    83   14  Suneet Ranganath, 50, Kennett Square, PA       22:23        2:42     1:01:44          56       44:37      2:12:22 

   53    84   15  John Commander, 69, New Holland, PA            27:00        3:09     1:06:57        2:04       35:16      2:14:24 

    1    85    5  Dottie Basehore, 61*, Mechanicsburg, PA        23:10        2:38     1:10:34        1:46       36:36      2:14:42 

   56    86   11  Amy Lyman, 45*, Shippensburg, PA               21:35        2:38     1:14:14          13       37:23      2:16:00 

   42    87    6  Sharon Fry, 58*, Camp Hill, PA                 26:35        3:11     1:11:54        1:16       39:52      2:22:46 

   22    88    7  Marcy Robey, 53*, Carlisle, PA                 27:07        2:52     1:17:42        1:01       34:13      2:22:53 

   51    89   16  John Winegardner, 51, Boiling Springs, PA      24:48        3:42     1:20:50        1:22       38:53      2:29:33 

   21    90   11  Gregory Elder, 31, Camp Hill, PA               37:43        5:43     1:19:25        1:00       29:52      2:33:41 

   18    91   12  Kristin Zwemer, 47*, Carlisle, PA              22:16        3:16     1:31:13        2:40       39:48      2:39:10 

 
 
INDIVIDUALS                                                                    Last updated Aug. 6, 2016 4:31 PM 

             CLASS                                                SWIM        T-1         BIKE        T-2         RUN        TOTAL     

  ID#  PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                            TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME         TIME 

 

Open Men 

   46     1    1  Josh Beck, 38, Carlisle, PA                    15:30          54       37:11          53       16:53      1:11:20 

  120     2    2  Jurgen Prandtner, 51, Carlisle, PA             14:57          59       44:24          20       19:41      1:20:19 

   72     3    3  Eli Cornblath, 23, Philadelphia, PA            11:15        1:44       47:28        1:01       19:23      1:20:50 

 

Open Women 

  114    12    1  Christine Grice, 46, Dillsburg, PA             16:48        1:00       50:28          46       23:23      1:32:23 

   62    15    2  Jeanna Dippel, 28, Carlisle, PA                16:04        1:15       52:58        1:11       24:50      1:36:16 

  109    17    3  Eliza Gross, 31, Lemoyne, PA                   17:07          41       54:41          37       23:33      1:36:37 

 

 

 

 

 

             CLASS                                                SWIM        T-1         BIKE        T-2         RUN        TOTAL     

  ID#  PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                            TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME         TIME 



 

Men Under 30 

   37    11    1  Austin Cassel, 20, Hummelstown, PA             13:33        2:10       52:35          32       21:51      1:30:37 

   19    16    2  Jake Ballentine, 19, Carlisle, PA              18:21        2:09       54:39          27       20:55      1:36:30 

   71    44    3  Graham Westbrook, 23, Carlisle, PA             16:54        3:15       59:53        3:14       26:51      1:50:05 

   33    58    4  Eric Love, 26, Carlisle, PA                    26:30        2:19       57:42        1:40       26:23      1:54:32 

   23    66    5  Matthew Hench, 21, Boiling Springs, PA         26:27        2:47     1:00:51          33       25:49      1:56:25 

   29    79    6  Ben Chambers, 26, Lansdale, PA                 21:20        3:35     1:07:41        1:12       33:42      2:07:28 

 

Men 30 - 39 

  119     4    1  Scott Baldwin, 35, Carlisle, PA                16:26          41       43:21          29       20:31      1:21:26 

   63     6    2  C Fred Joslyn, 32, Mount Holly Sprin, PA       15:48          55       50:13        1:57       14:35      1:23:25 

   39     8    3  Dan Doyle, 36, Boiling Springs, PA             15:46          50       48:28          32       20:37      1:26:11 

  118     9    4  Chris Monasmith, 34, Carlisle, PA              17:01        1:04       48:58          23       21:02      1:28:26 

  107    13    5  Brett Garman, 38, Boiling Springs, PA          17:26        1:06       48:18          40       26:17      1:33:45 

   69    14    6  Kyle Letner, 37, Dillsburg, PA                 21:22        1:29       47:08        1:18       24:27      1:35:42 

   65    18    7  Michael Dickinson, 39, Tunkhannock, PA         19:41        1:18       49:06        1:27       25:59      1:37:28 

   89    30    8  Scott Oburn, 30, Carlisle, PA                  24:38        1:17       51:22          29       27:23      1:45:07 

  101    37    9  Alex Gundling, 31, Tunkhannock, PA             16:40        2:38       57:31        1:23       30:10      1:48:20 

   12    55   10  Gregory Pisch, 35, Mechanicsburg, PA           23:02        2:20       57:59        1:48       28:57      1:54:03 

   21    90   11  Gregory Elder, 31, Camp Hill, PA               37:43        5:43     1:19:25        1:00       29:52      2:33:41 

 

Men 40 - 49 

  122     5    1  Davin Alleman, 41, Carlisle, PA                18:20          43       41:15          24       21:59      1:22:39 

   94    10    2  Chad Clancy, 48, Boiling Springs, PA           14:00        1:57       48:33        1:08       24:04      1:29:40 

  117    20    3  Steve Peddicord, 49, Mount Holly Sprin, PA     16:42        1:47       51:03          43       28:45      1:38:58 

   90    22    4  Christopher Still, 42, Dillsburg, PA           20:05        1:36       51:46        1:17       26:09      1:40:51 

   95    24    5  Mike Foreman, 49, Carlisle, PA                 17:30        2:21       54:07        1:31       26:02      1:41:30 

  100    27    6  Andy Stauffer, 48, Hanover, PA                 18:00        2:14       55:33        1:53       24:59      1:42:37 

   99    31    7  Thorsten Alme, 49, Carlisle, PA                20:58        1:54       54:34          41       27:03      1:45:08 

   88    33    8  Jeffrey Goodman, 43, Ephrata, PA               18:09        2:03       57:38        1:10       27:28      1:46:26 

   45    46    9  Michael Butler, 45, Mechanicsburg, PA          23:12        2:25       59:31        1:33       23:41      1:50:20 

   60    47   10  Brian Lobel, 47, Camp Hill, PA                 20:26        2:31       55:00          17       32:28      1:50:40 

   87    50   11  Craig Malesic, 40, Harrisburg, PA              16:32        1:36       59:08          53       34:42      1:52:49 

   54    51   12  Anil Reddy, 45, Garnet Valley, PA              26:27        4:32     1:05:54        1:01       15:02      1:52:54 

   27    52   13  Richard Kline, 44, Shippensburg, PA            23:56        3:19       55:29        1:18       28:54      1:52:55 

   31    60   14  Eric Shoemaker, 42, Boiling Springs, PA        27:32        2:53       57:56          55       25:31      1:54:44 

  102    63   15  Chris Donovan, 47, Hanover, PA                 20:48        3:52     1:00:59        1:37       28:03      1:55:17 

   75    64   16  Mike Panasuck, 45, Dillsburg, PA               22:25        2:12       57:41          49       32:24      1:55:28 

   55    72   17  Michael Sadowski, 41, Lemoyne, PA              22:18        2:37     1:11:03          38       24:13      2:00:47 

   26    73   18  Steven Salters, 44, Tunkhannock, PA            23:25        1:58     1:02:56          35       32:10      2:01:02 

 

Men 50 & Up 

  121     7    1  Drew Stoken, 59, Carlisle, PA                  16:04          39       44:51        1:12       21:10      1:23:55 

   49    23    2  John Campbell, 51, Towson, MD                  15:43        1:58       53:54        1:24       27:57      1:40:54 

  106    25    3  Julian Procope, 52, Harrisburg, PA             16:05        1:50       57:24        1:02       25:33      1:41:52 

   98    35    4  Michael Rusli, 63, Hummelstown, PA             17:45        2:09       58:47        1:15       27:23      1:47:17 

   78    38    5  Brad Wood, 64, Boiling Springs, PA             23:40        1:50       53:53        1:23       27:36      1:48:21 

  110    39    6  Nicholas Mistishen, 54, Harrisburg, PA         19:37        1:20       59:27        1:06       27:04      1:48:31 

   86    42    7  Joe Lynch, 53, Gettysburg, PA                  15:51        2:48       55:40        2:51       32:49      1:49:57 

   79    49    8  Michael Percherke, 55, Enola, PA               22:27        2:18       55:28          50       31:03      1:52:06 

   84    53    9  Philip Roberts, 57, Dallastown, PA             18:48        2:06     1:01:44          27       29:54      1:52:56 

   67    57   10  Matthew London, 55, Lancaster, PA              23:33        3:56     1:00:16        2:42       23:45      1:54:10 

   14    59   11  Charles Goodzinski, 51, Harmony, PA            23:50        3:35       58:02        1:03       28:15      1:54:43 

   40    62   12  Robert McDonald, 55, Etters, PA                20:46        3:14       58:44        1:45       30:38      1:55:05 

   64    71   13  Joseph Sullivan, 54, Carlisle, PA              34:25        6:12       52:47        2:40       24:24      2:00:26 

   44    83   14  Suneet Ranganath, 50, Kennett Square, PA       22:23        2:42     1:01:44          56       44:37      2:12:22 

   53    84   15  John Commander, 69, New Holland, PA            27:00        3:09     1:06:57        2:04       35:16      2:14:24 

   51    89   16  John Winegardner, 51, Boiling Springs, PA      24:48        3:42     1:20:50        1:22       38:53      2:29:33 



 

 

             CLASS                                                SWIM        T-1         BIKE        T-2         RUN        TOTAL     

  ID#  PLACE PLACE           FINISHER                            TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME         TIME 

 

Women Under 30 

   82    36    1  Danika Baer, 28, Camp Hill, PA                 18:46        3:55       56:11        2:25       26:47      1:48:02 

   91    41    2  Anne Hoffman, 28, Mechanicsburg, PA            18:23        1:27     1:01:38          16       28:04      1:49:46 

   24    61    3  Karyn Deluca, 28, Mechanicsburg, PA            15:26        2:12     1:05:08          59       31:11      1:54:53 

   83    65    4  Kelly Roberts, 28, Carlisle, PA                17:27        3:47     1:04:18          56       29:42      1:56:08 

   58    67    5  HopeAnn Dudek, 26, Mechanicsburg, PA           16:37        4:38     1:05:54          55       29:00      1:57:03 

  111    68    6  Anja Prandtner, 19, Carlisle, PA               17:47        1:09     1:08:08          29       29:38      1:57:09 

   92    75    7  Kait Moorhead, 28, Dillsburg, PA               18:00        2:16     1:14:27          22       27:47      2:02:51 

   17    77    8  Moriah Hough, 21, Fairfax Station, VA          20:55        2:43     1:07:21          49       34:32      2:06:18 

   85    81    9  Alyssa Baer, 29, Carlisle, PA                  15:56        3:17     1:10:25        1:18       38:58      2:09:52 

 

Women 30 - 39 

   38    21    1  Loren Gifford, 32, Enola, PA                   15:02        2:02       55:21          59       26:24      1:39:46 

    9    26    2  Erin Brenner, 33, Boiling Springs, PA          17:07        1:09       55:36          41       27:38      1:42:08 

    8    28    3  Sally Brossman, 32, Mechanicsburg, PA          17:41        2:11       57:45        1:15       25:07      1:43:58 

   36    32    4  Julia Paladina, 37, New Cumberland, PA         21:19        2:40       54:44        1:44       25:56      1:46:21 

   32    40    5  Erin Pittman, 36, Carlisle, PA                 16:46        2:51       59:07          18       30:09      1:49:09 

    7    45    6  Rose Pallotta, 38, Carlisle, PA                21:53        2:26     1:00:37          46       24:34      1:50:15 

 

Women 40 - 49 

   93    19    1  Zoe Metro, 41, Boiling Springs, PA             20:09        1:27       51:21          41       25:15      1:38:51 

   96    29    2  Kathryn Newton, 44, Mechanicsburg, PA          23:16        1:17       52:15          53       27:07      1:44:46 

   74    34    3  Jill Robertson, 43, Hummelstown, PA            18:19        2:12       55:58          48       29:37      1:46:52 

    6    54    4  Linda Reilly, 40, Carlisle, PA                 27:46        1:26       59:34        1:08       23:58      1:53:50 

  104    56    5  Connie Strayer, 46, Boiling Springs, PA        20:41        1:18       59:59        1:02       31:06      1:54:04 

   35    69    6  Erin Rose, 40, Carlisle, PA                    23:16        3:58     1:04:21        2:12       25:21      1:59:06 

   47    70    7  Michelle Howe, 48, Dillsburg, PA               26:47        2:06     1:02:29          31       27:17      1:59:09 

   59    74    8  Jennifer Dusart, 41, Mechanicsburg, PA         17:29        2:51     1:03:25        1:56       36:58      2:02:38 

   16    76    9  Annie Olives, 42, Harrisburg, PA               20:02        2:50     1:09:00          50       33:02      2:05:41 

   28    80   10  Angelica Ried, 40, Mechanicsburg, PA           26:54        1:47     1:08:16          25       30:49      2:08:09 

   56    86   11  Amy Lyman, 45, Shippensburg, PA                21:35        2:38     1:14:14          13       37:23      2:16:00 

   18    91   12  Kristin Zwemer, 47, Carlisle, PA               22:16        3:16     1:31:13        2:40       39:48      2:39:10 

 

Women 50 & Up 

   97    43    1  Donna Roth, 50, Mechanicsburg, PA              19:00        1:22       57:38        1:02       31:02      1:50:03 

   77    48    2  Cheryl Thompson, 56, Wrightsville, PA          19:54        1:21       57:02        1:19       31:27      1:51:01 

   34    78    3  Linda Beck, 52, Harrisburg, PA                 27:49        1:30     1:08:09          41       28:24      2:06:30 

   61    82    4  Julianne Baltozer, 58, Mechanicsburg, PA       18:13        3:50     1:05:53        1:32       41:29      2:10:56 

    1    85    5  Dottie Basehore, 61, Mechanicsburg, PA         23:10        2:38     1:10:34        1:46       36:36      2:14:42 

   42    87    6  Sharon Fry, 58, Camp Hill, PA                  26:35        3:11     1:11:54        1:16       39:52      2:22:46 

   22    88    7  Marcy Robey, 53, Carlisle, PA                  27:07        2:52     1:17:42        1:01       34:13      2:22:53 

 
 
RELAY TEAMS                                                               Last updated Aug. 6, 2016 4:32 PM 

                                                            SWIM        T-1         BIKE        T-2         RUN        TOTAL     

  ID#  PLACE           FINISHER                            TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME        TIME         TIME 

 

   66     1  T Totdiomo, Carlisle, PA                       15:43          47       43:49           6       22:07      1:22:30 

  108     2  T Viagra, Carlisle, PA                         12:21          24       47:21          13       25:39      1:25:56 

   57     3  T Tag You're It, Mechanicsburg, PA             22:19          44       46:59          18       21:55      1:32:13 

   43     4  T Boomer To Gen Y, Hummelstown, PA             15:16          31       54:19          28       28:02      1:38:33 

   48     5  T Sugar Hill Gang, Red Lion, PA                20:51          12       54:17          17       25:34      1:41:10 

   52     6  T Fubar'd, Boyertown, PA                       12:56        1:07     1:15:50          12       22:15      1:52:18 

   20     7  T Tap, Elizabethtown, PA                       28:04        6:49     1:15:13          30       33:10      2:23:45 



 


